IGS-5227-6MT
1
Rugged Enough to Withstand Interferences for Smooth Operation
PLANET IGS-5227-6MT Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch comes with an IP67-
rated industrial case, 6-port 10/100/1000T and static Layer 3 routing, providing
a high level of immunity against electromagnetic interference and heavy electrical
surges which are usually found on plant floors or in curb-side traffic control
cabinets. The IGS-5227-6MT can be easily mounted on a DIN rail or wall taking

8
IGS-5227-6MT
Ordering Information
Accessories
Related Products
IGS-5227-6MT Industrial IP67-rated 6-Port 10/100/1000T M12 Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C, A-coded M12)
CB-M12A8MRJ-200  8-pin A-coded M12 Male to RJ45 Ethernet Cable (2 meters)
IGS-5227-6T Industrial IP67-rated 6-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5227-6MT-X Industrial IP67-rated 6-Port 10/100/1000T M12 Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C, X-coded M12)
IGS-604HPT-RJ Industrial IP67-rated 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-604HPT-M12 Industrial IP67-rated 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5226-4P2T Industrial EN50155 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
ISW-800T-M12 Industrial IP67-rated 8-Port 10/100Mbps M12 Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
ISW-804PT-M12 Industrial IP67-rated 8-Port 10/100Mbps M12 Ethernet Switch with 4-Port PoE (-40~75 degrees C)
Drawing
20